
SOPHISTICAT
ED 3
BEDROOM
VILLA FOR
SALE
LEASEHOLD

Features
Property ID

Price

Land Area

Property Size

Bedrooms

BE-885

$370,000

315 sqm

161 sqm

3

Bathrooms

Leasehold

3

25 Years
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Delivery Date 12 months after



Presenting an exquisite off-plan villa nestled in the prime location of Ungasan, offering a tranquil
environment while still being close to restaurants and beach clubs. With its sleek contemporary
design adorned with chic accents, this villa exudes modern elegance. Situated on 315 sqm of
land and boasting 161 sqm of built space, it features 3 bedrooms, 3 bathrooms, a spacious living
room, and an inviting dining area, promising the ultimate in comfort and luxury. Enhancing its
allure are the refreshing swimming pool and unparalleled views for unforgettable moments.
Experience the epitome of tropical luxury living in this enchanting villa, which also represents a
great investment opportunity.

Why Invest in This Property?
The Jungle Design•
The Good Investment•
The Location•

Key Information
Price: $370,000•
Leasehold: 25 years•
Delivery Date: 12 months after deposit•


